Q AQUATIC _ _ |
S SPORTS COOP Services 32nd Easter International Swim Meet 2025
[ ]

ASSOCIATION Gzira, 23 - 26/4/2025
MALTA

Event 103 Women, 100m Freestyle Open
23/04/2025 - 9:46 Results Prelim
EMO 58.29 MUSCAT, Nicola Gzira 14/04/2012
NR 57.97 SCERRI, Madeleine MLT Beijing (CHN) 13/08/2008
AG D 58.90 FALZON YOUNG, Francesca SR Gzira 02/07/2016
AG D 58.90 AZZOPARDI, Mya NEP Helsinki (FIN) 04/07/2018
AGC 1:00.82 FALZON YOUNG, Francesca SR Gzira 10/07/2015
AGB 1:03.70 FALZON YOUNG, Francesca SR Berlin (GER) 21/12/2013
Points: AQUA 2024

Rank Age Time Pts 50m 100m

Age Group A - 8 to 10 years

1. MUSCAT, Amy 10 Sirens ASC 1:23.14 240 38.06 45.08
2. MUIJIC, Hana 10  Southwaves Swimming Club 1:23.65 236 38.76 44.89
3. BORG, Raffaella 10 Neptunes WPSC 1:23.71 235 38.40 45.31
4. SCOREY, Jade 10 Aquahub 1:25.43 221 42.14 43.29
5. CAMILLERI, Ava 10 Neptunes WPSC 1:26.02 217 38.82 47.20
6. BORG MERCIECA, Elena 10 Neptunes WPSC 1:28.21 201 41.27 46.94
7. YILMAZ, Hazel 10 Aquahub 1:34.46 164 43.34 51.12
8. BALDACCHINO, Jade 10 Aquahub 1:39.25 141 47.64 51.61
9. AGIUS, Giulia 9 Neptunes WPSC 1:44.08 122 49.11 54.97
10. GALEA, Nina 9 Aquahub 1:51.20 100 52.87 58.33

Age Group B -11to 12 years

1. CLARKE SPITERI, Miia 12 Neptunes WPSC 1:09.24 416 32.05 37.19
2. CAMILLERI, Ema 11 Aquahub 1:11.48 378 34.24 37.24
3. CHILTON, Aerin 12  Sliema ASC 1:11.66 375 33.99 37.67
4, STEPINSKA, Zofia 12 Exiles SC 1:12.19 367 33.65 38.54
5. BORGIA, Arabella 12 Sliema ASC 1:13.21 352 34.92 38.29
6. VALENTE, Luna 12  Sirens ASC 1:13.43 349 34.29 39.14
7. DEBONO, Ria 11 Aquahub 1:20.21 267 38.97 41.24
8. ATTARD, Pippa 11  Sirens ASC 1:22.02 250 38.82 43.20
9. SCHMIDT, Emilia 11 Aquahub 1:22.11 249 37.82 44.29
10. NIKOLOVSKA, Magdalena 12 Neptun 1:23.33 238 37.56 45.77
11. SEYCHELL, Ena 11 Southwaves Swimming Club 1:23.70 235 38.06 45.64
12. VELLA, Maggie 11 SW Elite 1:24.85 226 39.12 45.73
13. ELLUL, Lara 12 SW Elite 1:25.00 225 40.29 44.71
14. AGIUS, Francesca 11 Southwaves Swimming Club 1:26.46 213 41.47 44.99
15. FERNANDEZ, Isabella 12 Aquahub 1:28.20 201 41.29 46.91
16. BORG SAYDON, Rachael 12  Exiles SC 1:28.38 200 40.65 47.73
17. BEZZINA, Francesca 11 Aquahub 1:28.50 199 40.82 47.68
18. CAMILLERI, Evie 11 Aquahub 1:28.56 199 42.09 46.47
19. CAMILLERI GERMAN, Nikki 12 Neptunes WPSC 1:31.65 179 42.15 49.50
20. VELLA TABONE, Valentina 11  Sliema ASC 1:32.37 175 43.79 48.58
21. XUEREB, Anah 11  Neptunes WPSC 1:33.47 169 45.19 48.28
22. ZAMMIT, Leah 11 Neptunes WPSC 1:35.73 157 41.88 53.85
23. MALLIA, Kimberly 12 Neptunes WPSC 1:37.25 150 44.49 52.76
24. ZAMMIT GENOVESE, Mattea 11  Neptunes WPSC 1:44.08 122 48.04 56.04
25. KOYUNCU, Samyie 12 Aquahub 1:47.81 110 45.78  1:02.03
26. ZHAI, Duola 12 Southwaves Swimming Club 1:53.11 95 50.55 1:02.56
27. SCERRI, Julia 11  Neptunes WPSC 1:54.49 92 50.31 1:04.18
28. CHETCUTI, Krista 11 Neptunes WPSC 2:32.42 39 1:11.22 1:21.20
DSQ GALEA, Ella 12 SW Elite

1A - Initiating a start before the signal - SW 4.4 (Time: 10:09)
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Gzira, 23 - 26/4/2025

Event 103, Women, 100m Freestyle, Prelim

Age Group C - 13 to 14 years

1. MUSCAT, Kaitlyn 14 Aquahub 1:05.14 500 B 31.39 33.75
2. CAMILLERI, Michela 14  Aquahub 1:05.48 492 R 31.66 33.82
3. CAMILLERI, Alisa 14  Southwaves Swimming Club 1:05.66 488 31.07 34.59
4. SAMMUT, Sienna 14  Aquahub 1:06.15 477 30.86 35.29
5. GALEA, Martina 13  Aquahub 1:06.71 465 31.87 34.84
6. BUSUTTIL, Beatrice 14  Exiles SC 1:07.05 458 31.89 35.16
7. CLARKE SPITERI, Naiyelli 13  Neptunes WPSC 1:07.41 451 32.46 34.95
8. KITIC, Dasa 14  Glide Aquatics 1:08.53 429 32.57 35.96
9. CREMONA, Pippa 14  SW Elite 1:09.77 407 33.37 36.40
10. MUSCAT, Emma 13  Neptunes WPSC 1:11.37 380 34.45 36.92
11. DE PAOLA, Chiara 14  Neptunes WPSC 1:11.97 370 34.39 37.58
12. KASHAR, Mira 14  Sliema ASC 1:12.35 365 33.80 38.55
13. MICALLEF, Julie 13 D Sports Lab 1:12.38 364 34.46 37.92
14. PANZA, Martina 14  Aquahub 1:12.75 359 33.79 38.96
15. VELLA, Sophie 14  Sliema ASC 1:12.88 357 34.64 38.24
16. ZAMMIT, Nicole 13  Neptunes WPSC 1:13.73 344 33.53 40.20
17. CAMILLERI, Sarah 14  Neptunes WPSC 1:14.01 341 35.25 38.76
18. BORG, Yasmin 13  Exiles SC 1:14.22 338 34.77 39.45
19. ZAMMIT, Esther Rose 14  SW Elite 1:14.25 337 35.41 38.84
20. SCHEMBRI, Gwyneth 13  Southwaves Swimming Club 1:14.68 331 34.41 40.27
21. CALLEJA PRECA, Kyra 13  Southwaves Swimming Club 1:15.20 325 36.36 38.84
22. ALLEN, Francesca 13 Sliema ASC 1:15.76 317 35.41 40.35
23. CIANTAR, Kaya 14  SW Elite 1:15.80 317 36.65 39.15
24. GALEA, Tara Sky 14  Sirens ASC 1:17.89 292 36.55 41.34
25. BIANCHI, Francesca 14  Sliema ASC 1:19.45 275 37.53 41.92
26. BARTOLO, Ashley 14  Southwaves Swimming Club 1:19.66 273 37.05 42.61
27. PACE, Alyssia 14  Sirens ASC 1:20.11 268 38.04 42.07
28. CAMILLERI, Emma 14  Sliema ASC 1:20.76 262 39.43 41.33
29. VELLA, Gwen 14  Exiles SC 1:25.81 218 40.04 45.77
30. VELLA WOOD, Katie-Anne 14  Exiles SC 1:27.56 205 40.60 46.96
31. MONTEBELLO, Mattea 14  SW Elite 1:28.67 198 39.23 49.44
32. DARMANIN KYRYCHENKO, A. 14  Neptunes WPSC 1:29.52 192 41.90 47.62
33. BARDI, Alyssa Leda 14  Neptunes WPSC 1:30.93 183 42.83 48.10
34. DIMECH, Mariah 13  Neptunes WPSC 1:34.08 166 43.40 50.68
Age Group D - 15 to 16 years
1. BONNICI, Yulya Anne 16  Sliema ASC 1:01.55 592 A 30.05 31.50
2. CASSAR, Madeleine 15  Neptunes WPSC 1:02.50 566 A 29.41 33.09
3. CARUANA GARZIA, Zea 16  Southwaves Swimming Club 1:03.29 545 B 30.47 32.82
4. ALLEN, Sophia 16  Sliema ASC 1:0341 542 B 30.53 32.88
5. CASSAR, Emily 16  Neptunes WPSC 1:03.74 533 B 30.51 33.23
6. Mizzl, Julia 15 SWElite 1:04.29 520 B 30.79 33.50
7. CASSAR, Ema Liz 16  Sliema ASC 1:05.46 492 R 31.36 34.10
8. BIANCHI, Daria 16  Neptunes WPSC 1:05.69 487 31.53 34.16
9. BETTINI, Costanza 15  Nuoto Valdinievole 1:07.46 450 32.53 34.93
10. YILMAZ, Scarlett 15  Aquahub 1:07.81 443 32.52 35.29
11. SCICLUNA, Faith 16 Southwaves Swimming Club 1:08.57 428
12. STEFANOVSKA, Neda 15 Neptun 1:08.87 423
13. PETROVA, Katerina 15  Southwaves Swimming Club 1:09.19 417 32.68 36.51
14. MESSINA, Amy 15  Neptunes WPSC 1:09.53 411 33.09 36.44
15. RICHARDSON, Shire 16 Neptunes WPSC 1:09.90 404
16. AGIUS, Kelsey 15  Southwaves Swimming Club 1:11.03 385 33.30 37.73
17. GALEA TESTAFERRATA, Helerl5  Neptunes WPSC 1:11.29 381 32.39 38.90
18. APAP, Elisabeth 16  Sliema ASC 1:11.49 378 34.64 36.85
19. CIANTAR, Samira 16  Southwaves Swimming Club 1:12.90 356 33.26 39.64
20. BORG, Valentina Emilia 15  Aquahub 1:13.94 342 34.62 39.32
21. GAUCI, Elisa 15  Southwaves Swimming Club 1:16.53 308 35.96 40.57
22. CALABRESE, Roberta 15  Southwaves Swimming Club 1:17.37 298 36.01 41.36
23. VELLA, Miyah 15 Aquahub 1:18.26 288 36.94 41.32
24. PANZA, Aurora 15 Neptunes WPSC 1:23.56 236 38.26 45.30
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Gzira, 23 - 26/4/2025

COOP Services 32nd Easter International Swim Meet 2025

Event 103, Girls, 100m Freestyle, Prelim, Age Group D - 15 to 16 years

Rank

25.
26.
27.
28.

GRECH, Martina
DIMECH, Chelsea
DRAGO, Giulia
BONELLO, Lara

Age

15
15
15
15

Open Age Group - 17 years and over

CAWSEY, Zoe
BATTAGLIA, Alice
MICALLEF, Nirvana
MAJEWSKA, Martyna
WOODS, Julienne
BORG, Kelsey
OSUND-IRELAND, Ida
CAMILLERI, Martina Marie
CASSAR, Ema
GALEA, Maya
CACHIA, Nina
CAMILLERI, Julia
PACE, Sabrina
ZAMMIT, Jaziah

GATT, Zea
VILHJALMSSON, Lea
BUHAGIAR, Tatiana
ATTARD, Keira
MAGRO, Gwen Joy
CUTAJAR, Charmaine
JAMES, Maria
DISTEFANO, Alessia

26
19
19
17
17
20
18
17
17
20
17
17
20
19
17
21
18
19
17
41
24
20

Southwaves Swimming Club
Southwaves Swimming Club
Neptunes WPSC
Neptunes WPSC

Neptunes WPSC
Nuoto Valdinievole

Aquahub

Zabianka Gdansk

Neptunes WPSC

Sliema ASC

SK Neptun

Southwaves Swimming Club
Neptunes WPSC

Sliema ASC

Neptunes WPSC

Neptunes WPSC

SW Elite

Southwaves Swimming Club
Neptunes WPSC

SW Elite

Sliema ASC

Sirens ASC

Southwaves Swimming Club
Sliema ASC

Special Olympics Malta
Special Olympics Malta

1A - Initiating a start before the signal - SW 4.4 (Time: 10:11)

CAWSEY, Zoe
BATTAGLIA, Alice
MICALLEF, Nirvana
BONNICI, Yulya Anne
MAJEWSKA, Martyna
WOODS, Julienne
CASSAR, Madeleine
BORG, Kelsey
CARUANA GARZIA, Zea
ALLEN, Sophia
CASSAR, Emily

MIZZI, Julia
OSUND-IRELAND, Ida
CAMILLERI, Martina Marie
CASSAR, Ema
MUSCAT, Kaitlyn
CASSAR, Ema Liz
CAMILLERI, Michela
CAMILLERI, Alisa
BIANCHI, Daria
SAMMUT, Sienna
GALEA, Maya

GALEA, Martina
BUSUTTIL, Beatrice
CACHIA, Nina
CAMILLERI, Julia
CLARKE SPITERI, Naiyelli
BETTINI, Costanza

26
19
19
16
17
17
15
20
16
16
16
15
18
17
17
14
16
14
14
16
14
20
13
14
17
17
13
15

Neptunes WPSC

Nuoto Valdinievole

Aquahub

Sliema ASC

Zabianka Gdansk

Neptunes WPSC

Neptunes WPSC

Sliema ASC

Southwaves Swimming Club
Sliema ASC

Neptunes WPSC

SW Elite

SK Neptun

Southwaves Swimming Club
Neptunes WPSC

Aquahub

Sliema ASC

Aquahub

Southwaves Swimming Club
Neptunes WPSC

Aquahub

Sliema ASC

Aquahub

Exiles SC

Neptunes WPSC

Neptunes WPSC

Neptunes WPSC

Nuoto Valdinievole

Time

1:27.42
1:29.70
1:34.75
1:44.67

59.72
1:00.97
1:01.47
1:01.57
1:02.09
1:03.20
1:04.33
1:04.60
1:04.66
1:06.66
1:07.26
1:07.39
1:09.27
1:09.59
1:09.73
1:10.78
1:14.18
1:17.87
1:18.57
1:41.27
1:51.03

59.72
1:00.97
1:01.47
1:01.55
1:01.57
1:02.09
1:02.50
1:03.20
1:03.29
1:03.41
1:03.74
1:04.29
1:04.33
1:04.60
1:04.66
1:05.14
1:05.46
1:05.48
1:05.66
1:05.69
1:06.15
1:06.66
1:06.71
1:07.05
1:07.26
1:07.39
1:07.41
1:07.46

Pts

206
191
162
120

649
610
595
592
577
547
519
512
511
466
454
451
415
410
407
389
338
292
285
133
101

649
610
595
592
592
577
566
547
545
542
533
520
519
512
511
500
492
492
488
487
477
466
465
458
454
451
451
450

WWW>>>>>>

T DT ITOTTE®E>>>>>>> >

50m

40.24
41.37
43.97
46.70

28.47
28.76
29.79
29.00
30.13
30.33
30.75
30.89
30.75
31.61
31.73
31.35
32.34
32.69
32.47
34.18
35.30
36.35
37.89
46.54
51.94

28.47
28.76
29.79
30.05
29.00
30.13
2941
30.33
30.47
30.53
30.51
30.79
30.75
30.89
30.75
31.39
31.36
31.66
31.07
31.53
30.86
31.61
31.87
31.89
31.73
31.35
32.46
32.53

100m

47.18
48.33
50.78
57.97

31.25
32.21
31.68
32.57
31.96
32.87
33.58
33.71
33.91
35.05
35.53
36.04
36.93
36.90
37.26
36.60
38.88
41.52
40.68
54.73
59.09

31.25
32.21
31.68
31.50
32.57
31.96
33.09
32.87
32.82
32.88
33.23
33.50
33.58
33.71
33.91
33.75
34.10
33.82
34.59
34.16
35.29
35.05
34.84
35.16
35.53
36.04
34.95
34.93

Splash Meet Manager, 11.81859

Registered to ASA of Malta

23/04/2025 10:33 - Page 3



/4

AQUATIC : . .
SPORTS COOP Services 32nd Easter International Swim Meet 2025
o\ ASSOCIATION Gzira, 23 - 26/4/2025

MALTA

Event 103, Women, 100m Freestyle, Prelim, Open

Rank Age Time Pts 50m 100m
29. YILMAZ, Scarlett 15  Aquahub 1:07.81 443 32.52 35.29
30. KITIC, Dasa 14  Glide Aquatics 1:08.53 429 32.57 35.96
31. SCICLUNA, Faith 16  Southwaves Swimming Club 1:08.57 428
32. STEFANOVSKA, Neda 15  Neptun 1:08.87 423
33. PETROVA, Katerina 15  Southwaves Swimming Club 1:09.19 417 32.68 36.51
34. CLARKE SPITERI, Miia 12  Neptunes WPSC 1:09.24 416 32.05 37.19
35. PACE, Sabrina 20 SW Elite 1:09.27 415 32.34 36.93
36. MESSINA, Amy 15 Neptunes WPSC 1:09.53 411 33.09 36.44
37. ZAMMIT, Jaziah 19  Southwaves Swimming Club 1:09.59 410 32.69 36.90
38. GATT, Zea 17  Neptunes WPSC 1:09.73 407 32.47 37.26
39. CREMONA, Pippa 14  SW Elite 1:09.77 407 33.37 36.40
40. RICHARDSON, Shire 16  Neptunes WPSC 1:09.90 404
41. VILHJALMSSON, Lea 21 SW Elite 1:10.78 389 34.18 36.60
42. AGIUS, Kelsey 15  Southwaves Swimming Club 1:11.03 385 33.30 37.73
43. GALEA TESTAFERRATA, Helerl5  Neptunes WPSC 1:11.29 381 32.39 38.90
44. MUSCAT, Emma 13  Neptunes WPSC 1:11.37 380 34.45 36.92
45. CAMILLERI, Ema 11 Aquahub 1:11.48 378 34.24 37.24
46. APAP, Elisabeth 16  Sliema ASC 1:11.49 378 34.64 36.85
47. CHILTON, Aerin 12  Sliema ASC 1:11.66 375 33.99 37.67
48. DE PAOLA, Chiara 14  Neptunes WPSC 1:11.97 370 34.39 37.58
49. STEPINSKA, Zofia 12 Exiles SC 1:12.19 367 33.65 38.54
50. KASHAR, Mira 14  Sliema ASC 1:12.35 365 33.80 38.55
51. MICALLEF, Julie 13 D Sports Lab 1:12.38 364 34.46 37.92
52. PANZA, Martina 14  Aquahub 1:12.75 359 33.79 38.96
53. VELLA, Sophie 14  Sliema ASC 1:12.88 357 34.64 38.24
54. CIANTAR, Samira 16  Southwaves Swimming Club 1:12.90 356 33.26 39.64
55. BORGIA, Arabella 12 Sliema ASC 1:13.21 352 34.92 38.29
56. VALENTE, Luna 12  Sirens ASC 1:13.43 349 34.29 39.14
57. ZAMMIT, Nicole 13  Neptunes WPSC 1:13.73 344 33.53 40.20
58. BORG, Valentina Emilia 15 Aquahub 1:13.94 342 34.62 39.32
59. CAMILLERI, Sarah 14  Neptunes WPSC 1:14.01 341 35.25 38.76
60. BUHAGIAR, Tatiana 18 Sliema ASC 1:14.18 338 35.30 38.88
61. BORG, Yasmin 13  Exiles SC 1:14.22 338 34.77 39.45
62. ZAMMIT, Esther Rose 14  SW Elite 1:14.25 337 35.41 38.84
63. SCHEMBRI, Gwyneth 13  Southwaves Swimming Club 1:14.68 331 34.41 40.27
64. CALLEJA PRECA, Kyra 13  Southwaves Swimming Club 1:15.20 325 36.36 38.84
65. ALLEN, Francesca 13  Sliema ASC 1:15.76 317 35.41 40.35
66. CIANTAR, Kaya 14  SW Elite 1:15.80 317 36.65 39.15
67. GAUCI, Elisa 15  Southwaves Swimming Club 1:16.53 308 35.96 40.57
68. CALABRESE, Roberta 15  Southwaves Swimming Club 1:17.37 298 36.01 41.36
69. ATTARD, Keira 19 Sirens ASC 1:17.87 292 36.35 41.52
70. GALEA, Tara Sky 14  Sirens ASC 1:17.89 292 36.55 41.34
71. VELLA, Miyah 15  Aquahub 1:18.26 288 36.94 41.32
72. MAGRO, Gwen Joy 17  Southwaves Swimming Club 1:18.57 285 37.89 40.68
73. BIANCHI, Francesca 14  Sliema ASC 1:19.45 275 37.53 41.92
74. BARTOLO, Ashley 14  Southwaves Swimming Club 1:19.66 273 37.05 42.61
75. PACE, Alyssia 14  Sirens ASC 1:20.11 268 38.04 42.07
76. DEBONO, Ria 11 Aquahub 1:20.21 267 38.97 41.24
77. CAMILLERI, Emma 14  Sliema ASC 1:20.76 262 39.43 41.33
78. ATTARD, Pippa 11  Sirens ASC 1:22.02 250 38.82 43.20
79. SCHMIDT, Emilia 11 Aquahub 1:22.11 249 37.82 44.29
80. MUSCAT, Amy 10  Sirens ASC 1:23.14 240 38.06 45.08
81. NIKOLOVSKA, Magdalena 12 Neptun 1:23.33 238 37.56 45.77
82. PANZA, Aurora 15 Neptunes WPSC 1:23.56 236 38.26 45.30
83. MUJIC, Hana 10  Southwaves Swimming Club 1:23.65 236 38.76 44.89
84. SEYCHELL, Ena 11  Southwaves Swimming Club 1:23.70 235 38.06 45.64
85. BORG, Raffaella 10  Neptunes WPSC 1:23.71 235 38.40 45.31
86. VELLA, Maggie 11  SW Elite 1:24.85 226 39.12 45.73
87. ELLUL, Lara 12 SW Elite 1:25.00 225 40.29 44.71
88. SCOREY, Jade 10  Aquahub 1:25.43 221 42.14 43.29
89. VELLA, Gwen 14 Exiles SC 1:25.81 218 40.04 45.77
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AQUATIC : . .
SPORTS COOP Services 32nd Easter International Swim Meet 2025
o\ ASSOCIATION Gzira, 23 - 26/4/2025

MALTA

Event 103, Women, 100m Freestyle, Prelim, Open

Rank Age Time Pts 50m 100m
90. CAMILLERI, Ava 10  Neptunes WPSC 1:26.02 217 38.82 47.20
91. AGIUS, Francesca 11  Southwaves Swimming Club 1:26.46 213 41.47 44,99
92. GRECH, Martina 15  Southwaves Swimming Club 1:27.42 206 40.24 47.18
93. VELLA WOOD, Katie-Anne 14  Exiles SC 1:27.56 205 40.60 46.96
94. FERNANDEZ, Isabella 12 Aquahub 1:28.20 201 41.29 46.91
95. BORG MERCIECA, Elena 10  Neptunes WPSC 1:28.21 201 41.27 46.94
96. BORG SAYDON, Rachael 12  Exiles SC 1:28.38 200 40.65 47.73
97. BEZZINA, Francesca 11 Aquahub 1:28.50 199 40.82 47.68
98. CAMILLERI, Evie 11 Aquahub 1:28.56 199 42.09 46.47
99. MONTEBELLO, Mattea 14  SW Elite 1:28.67 198 39.23 49.44

100. DARMANIN KYRYCHENKO, A. 14  Neptunes WPSC 1:29.52 192 41.90 47.62

101. DIMECH, Chelsea 15 Southwaves Swimming Club 1:29.70 191 41.37 48.33

102. BARDI, Alyssa Leda 14  Neptunes WPSC 1:30.93 183 42.83 48.10

103. CAMILLERI GERMAN, Nikki 12  Neptunes WPSC 1:31.65 179 42.15 49.50

104. VELLA TABONE, Valentina 11  Sliema ASC 1:32.37 175 43.79 48.58

105. XUEREB, Anah 11 Neptunes WPSC 1:33.47 169 45.19 48.28

106. DIMECH, Mariah 13  Neptunes WPSC 1:34.08 166 43.40 50.68

107. YILMAZ, Hazel 10 Aquahub 1:34.46 164 43.34 51.12

108. DRAGO, Giulia 15 Neptunes WPSC 1:34.75 162 43.97 50.78

109. ZAMMIT, Leah 11  Neptunes WPSC 1:35.73 157 41.88 53.85

110. MALLIA, Kimberly 12 Neptunes WPSC 1:37.25 150 44.49 52.76

111. BALDACCHINO, Jade 10 Aquahub 1:39.25 141 47.64 51.61

112. CUTAJAR, Charmaine 41  Sliema ASC 1:41.27 133 46.54 54.73

113. ZAMMIT GENOVESE, Mattea 11  Neptunes WPSC 1:44.08 122 48.04 56.04

AGIUS, Giulia 9 Neptunes WPSC 1:44.08 122 49.11 54.97

115. BONELLO, Lara 15 Neptunes WPSC 1:44.67 120 46.70 57.97

116. KOYUNCU, Samyie 12 Aquahub 1:47.81 110 45.78  1:02.03

117. JAMES, Maria 24  Special Olympics Malta 1:51.03 101 51.94 59.09

118. GALEA, Nina 9 Aquahub 1:51.20 100 52.87 58.33

119. ZHAI, Duola 12 Southwaves Swimming Club 1:53.11 95 50.55 1:02.56

120. SCERRI, Julia 11  Neptunes WPSC 1:54.49 92 50.31 1:04.18

121. CHETCUTI, Krista 11 Neptunes WPSC 2:32.42 39 1:11.22 1:21.20

DSQ DISTEFANO, Alessia 20  Special Olympics Malta

1A - Initiating a start before the signal - SW 4.4 (Time: 10:11)

DSQ GALEA, Ella 12 SW Elite

1A - Initiating a start before the signal - SW 4.4 (Time: 10:09)
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